orionfans.com
OD1232 Series
DC Fan - 12V, 24V, 48V
120 x 32mm (4.7.62 x 1.25in)
Model # Pg # Voltage RPM CFM
Noise
Level
Max Static
Pressure
OD1232-12H 2 12 VDC 3750 120 51 dB .42 H2O
OD1232-12M 2 12 VDC 3300 107 48 dB .33 H2O
OD1232-12L 2 12 VDC 2900 93 44 dB .27 H2O
OD1232-24H 2 24 VDC 3750 120 51 dB .42 H2O
OD1232-24M 2 24 VDC 3300 107 48 dB .33 H2O
OD1232-24L 2 24 VDC 2900 93 44 dB .27 H2O
OD1232-48H 2 48 VDC 3750 120 51 dB .42 H2O
OD1232-48M 2 48 VDC 3300 107 48 dB .33 H2O
OD1232-48L 2 48 VDC 2900 93 44 dB .27 H2O
OD1232-24MB02A 3 24 VDC 3300 107 48 dB .33 H2O
OD1232-48MB02A 4 48 VDC 3300 107 48 dB .33 H2O
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
RoHS Compliant
79
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265
OD1232 Series DC Fan - 12, 24, 48V
120x32mm (4.7”x 1.25”)
Frame & Impeller PBT, UL94V-0 plastic Available Options:
Tachometer (FG)
Alarm (RD)